
Check out our 
retail selections!
Old Fashioned hardwood smoked 
sausage made on the premises with 
USDA inspected beef and pork.

• Smoked Sausages
• Summer Sausage
• Snack Sticks
• Beef Jerky• Beef Jerky
• Boudin
• Choice Ribeye Steaks
• Pan Sausage
• Piggy Bacon
• Fresh Bratwurst
• Fresh Italian
• Cold Drinks• Cold Drinks
• Charcoal
• Camo Coolers
• Knives

www.theisssausageco.com

*We are located 2 mi north 
of Normangee on the corner of
Hwy 39 & CR 461.

**Open 7 days a week November 
& December.

*All orders must be picked up with *All orders must be picked up with 
15 days of being ready.

*Please note a White Tail backstrap will 
be 3-5 lbs after trimming

*Shipping Is only Available For Shelf 
Stable Products

*We do not mix orders. Each animal is 
tagged carefully and all orders are tagged carefully and all orders are 
processed individually so that the 
product you receive is always your meat.

Theiss Sausage Company
936-396-9300 
theisssausageco@hotmail.com
13754 FM 39 S
Normangee, TX 77871Normangee, TX 77871
ALL Prices subject to change at 
any time.

TheissSausageCo@hotmail.com

936-396-9300
Smokin’ Sausage Since ‘73



Deer Processing Price List 
Deer- (hide off & quartered) 
Skinning (additional charge) 
Gutting (additional charge) 
Boneless Deer/Hog up to SOlbs 

Price there after 

S140.00ea 
S45.00 ea

S45.00 ea

S80.00 
SO.SO/lb 

**above prices include cutting, wrapping 
& tenderizing. 
Skin & Quarter only S120.OOea 

SS Additional Charges Do Apply For 
After Hours Drop Off 
Smoked Sausage 
J&C Smoked Sausage 
Pan Sausage 
Chorizo Sausage 
Snack Sticks 
Summer Sausage 
J&C Summer Sausage 
Dry Sausage 
Boudin Smoked Links 
Boudin Balls Fresh 
Boudin Balls Smoked  

Fresh Link Sausage 
Fajita (marinated) 
Jerky (raw weight) 
Hamburger or Chili grind 
Bacon Burger 
Stew Meat Cut 

S5.65/lb 
S7.35/lb 
S5.30/lb 
S5.30/lb 
S8.22/lb 
S7.32/lb 
S9.02/lb 
S9.74/lb 
S5.65/lb 
S5.68/lb 
S6.18/lb 
S5.45/lb 
S5.50/lb 
S9.50/lb 
S1.88/lb 
S4.75/lb 
S3.50/lb 

Bacon Wrapped Backstrap (pr dr) S27.50 
Pepper Bacon Wrapped Backstrap(prdr)$30 
Vacuum Packing (prdr) S40.00 

**Cutting instructions NOT received by next 
business day will be all ground. 
** Above prices are pre smoked weight and 
include 40% pork. 

2025-2026 Season Pricelist 

Disclaimer 

Deer with guts subject to $100 deposit

Wild game orders must be picked 
up within 15 days or will be sold for 
charges. 

Due to the Volatile Market. If the 
price of pork increases so will items 
including pork. 

Domestic animals are taken by 
appointment February - September 

Exotic Process

Mule Deer or Lg. Exotic (Elk, Stag, etc.) 
Quartered or Pieces. 

Price Begins at 
Skinning (additional charge) 

$160 ea 

$75.00ea 

*over 172 lbs hanging weight $1.75/lb.
**Above prices inc I ude cutting,
wrapping & tenderizing

Trim varieties and prices are the 
same as deer processing. 

Hog Processing Price List 

Wild Hog (hide off & quartered) 
Skinning 
Gutting 

S1.85/lb 
S45.00ea 
S45.00ea 

** Above prices include cutting, wrapping & 
tenderizing 

Smoked Sausage 
Pan Sausage 
Chorizo Pan 
Snack Sticks 
Summer Sausage 
J&C Summer Sausage 
Boudin Smoked Links 
Boudin Balls fresh 
Boudin Balls Smoked 
Fresh Link Sausage 
Jerky (raw weight) 
Smoked Bacon or Ham 
Ground Pork or Chili 
vacuum Packing (prHog) 

S4.45/lb 
S3.95/lb 
S3.95/lb 
S7.35/lb 
S6.45/lb 
S7.85/lb 
S4.45/lb 
S4.65/lb 
S5.00/lb 
S4.25/lb 
S9.50/lb 
S4.25/lb 
S1.65/lb 
S40.00 

**above prices are pre smoked weight 

Jalapeno added 
Cheese added 

S1.25/lb 
S2.00/lb 

**Cutting instructions NOT received by next 
business day will be all ground. 
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