

Check out our retail selections!

Old Fashioned hardwood smoked sausage made on the premises with USDA inspected beef and pork.

- Smoked Sausages
- Summer Sausage
- Snack Sticks
- Beef Jerky
- Boudin
- Choice Ribeye Steaks
- Pan Sausage
- Piggy Bacon
- Fresh Bratwurst
- Fresh Italian
- Cold Drinks
- Charcoal
- Camo Coolers
- Knives

www.theisssausageco.com

*We are located 2 mi north of Normangee on the corner of Hwy 39 & CR 461.

**Open 7 days a week November & December.

*All orders must be picked up with 15 days of being ready.

*Please note a White Tail backstrap will be 3-5 lbs after trimming

*Shipping Is only Available For Shelf Stable Products

*We do not mix orders. Each animal is tagged carefully and all orders are processed individually so that the product you receive is always your meat.

Theiss Sausage Company
936-396-9300
theisssausageco@hotmail.com
13754 FM 39 S
Normangee, TX 77871
ALL Prices subject to change at any time.



THEISS SAUSAGE
FINE MEATS AND PROCESSING

Smokin' Sausage Since '73

936-396-9300

TheissSausageCo@hotmail.com

Deer Processing Price List

Deer- (hide off & quartered)	\$140.00ea
Skinning (additional charge)	\$45.00 ea
Gutting (additional charge)	\$45.00 ea
Boneless Deer/Hog up to 50lbs	\$80.00
Price there after	\$0.50/lb
**above prices include cutting, wrapping & tenderizing.	
Skin & Quarter only	\$120.00ea

\$\$ Additional Charges Do Apply For

After Hours Drop Off

Smoked Sausage	\$5.65/lb
J&C Smoked Sausage	\$7.35/lb
Pan Sausage	\$5.30/lb
Chorizo Sausage	\$5.30/lb
Snack Sticks	\$8.22/lb
Summer Sausage	\$7.32/lb
J&C Summer Sausage	\$9.02/lb
Dry Sausage	\$9.74/lb
Boudin Smoked Links	\$5.65/lb
Boudin Balls Fresh	\$5.68/lb
Boudin Balls Smoked	\$6.18/lb
Fresh Link Sausage	\$5.45/lb
Fajita (marinated)	\$5.50/lb
Jerky (raw weight)	\$9.50/lb
Hamburger or Chili grind	\$1.88/lb
Bacon Burger	\$4.75/lb
Stew Meat Cut	\$3.50/lb
Bacon Wrapped Backstrap (pr dr)	\$27.50
Pepper Bacon Wrapped Backstrap(prdr)	\$30
Vacuum Packing (prdr)	\$40.00

**Cutting instructions NOT received by next business day will be all ground.

**Above prices are pre smoked weight and include 40% pork.

2025-2026 Season Pricelist

Disclaimer

Deer with guts subject to \$100 deposit

Wild game orders must be picked up within 15 days or will be sold for charges.

Due to the Volatile Market. If the price of pork increases so will items including pork.

Domestic animals are taken by appointment February – September

Exotic Process

Mule Deer or Lg. Exotic (Elk, Stag, etc.)
Quartered or Pieces.

Price Begins at	\$160 ea
Skinning (additional charge)	\$75.00ea

*over 172 lbs hanging weight \$1.75/lb.

**Above prices include cutting, wrapping & tenderizing

Trim varieties and prices are the same as deer processing.

Hog Processing Price List

Wild Hog (hide off & quartered)	\$1.85/lb
Skinning	\$45.00ea
Gutting	\$45.00ea

**Above prices include cutting, wrapping & tenderizing

Smoked Sausage	\$4.45/lb
Pan Sausage	\$3.95/lb
Chorizo Pan	\$3.95/lb
Snack Sticks	\$7.35/lb
Summer Sausage	\$6.45/lb
J&C Summer Sausage	\$7.85/lb
Boudin Smoked Links	\$4.45/lb
Boudin Balls fresh	\$4.65/lb
Boudin Balls Smoked	\$5.00/lb
Fresh Link Sausage	\$4.25/lb
Jerky (raw weight)	\$9.50/lb
Smoked Bacon or Ham	\$4.25/lb
Ground Pork or Chili	\$1.65/lb
Vacuum Packing (prHog)	\$40.00

**above prices are pre smoked weight

Jalapeno added	\$1.25/lb
Cheese added	\$2.00/lb

**Cutting instructions NOT received by next business day will be all ground.